
Department Numbers
Service Recoginition Liaison 

Name 
 Title Email Address Phone Campus Address

Dept. 01010000                        Beth Boone Service Recoginition Liaison bboone@ufl.edu (352) 392-1314 PO Box 113150

Dept. 01020000 Dolly Haertling Service Recoginition Liaison dhaertl@ufl.edu (352) 273-1879 PO Box 113025

Dept. 01030000   Brigit Dermott Service Recoginition Liaison bdermott@ufl.edu (352) 294-6917 PO Box 118040

Dept. 02010000-02010100 

Dept. 02010300-02130000
Becky Holt Service Recoginition Liaison bholt@ufl.edu (352) 392-2404 PO Box 113175

Dept. 02010200-02010205 

Dept. 02140000

Peggy Latner                         

Barbara Bennett
Service Recoginition Liaison 

platner@ufl.edu

bbennet@ufl.edu

(352) 294-0867

(352) 294-0848
PO Box 113172

Dept. 03010000-03030000 Jennifer Brantley Service Recoginition Liaison jbrantley@em.ufl.edu (352) 294-0927 PO Box 114000

Dept. 04010000 Kathy Chambers Service Recoginition Liaison kchambers@ufsa.ufl.edu (352) 294-2790 PO Box 113250

Dept. 04020000 Daniel Larsen Service Recoginition Liaison DanielL@recsports.ufl.edu (352) 273-2408 PO Box 112760

Dept. 04030000 Carla Connell Service Recoginition Liaison  cconnell@ufl.edu (352) 392-1575 PO Box 112662

Dept. 04040000 Charity Reynolds-Wiggins    Service Recoginition Liaison CReynolds@ufsa.ufl.edu (352) 273-2318                  PO Box 118507

Dept. 04050000 Lennette Reshard Service Recoginition Liaison lreshard@ufsa.ufl.edu (352) 294-3604 PO Box 114075

Dept. 04080000 Angie Fuhr Service Recoginition Liaison  afuhr@ufsa.ufl.edu (352) 392-1644 PO Box 118505

Dept. 05010000-05400000 Angie Fuhr Service Recoginition Liaison  afuhr@ufsa.ufl.edu (352) 392-1644 PO Box 118505

Dept. 06010000 Jennifer Brantley Service Recoginition Liaison jbrantley@em.ufl.edu (352) 294-0927 PO Box 114000

Dept. 07090000-07950000 Karley Counts Service Recoginition Liaison 
kcounts@ufsa.ufl.edu

(352) 386-4748 PO Box 112100

Dept. 08060000 Gary Bryant Service Recoginition Liaison  gbryant@ufsa.ufl.edu (352) 273-4402 PO Box 118514



Dept. 09010000 Karen Thomas Service Recoginition Liaison k.thomas@ufl.edu (352) 392-4574 PO Box 113158

Dept. 10020000 Shelley Henderson Service Recoginition Liaison shelleya@ufl.edu (352) 846-3906 PO Box 113156

Dept. 11010000-11400000 Dorothy Long Service Recoginition Liaison dorothyk@ufl.edu (352) 392-9330 PO Box 115500

Dept. 11600000 Erica Boyd Service Recoginition Liaison ericalboyd@ufl.edu (352) 273-8030 PO Box 103622

Dept. 11700000-12020000 Dorothy Long Service Recoginition Liaison dorothyk@ufl.edu (352) 392-9330 PO Box 115500

Dept. 13010000-13040000 Honey Langford Service Recoginition Liaison hlangford@arts.ufl.edu (352) 392-6067 PO Box 115800

Dept. 13050000 Carlos Cordero Service Recoginition Liaison carlosacordero@ufl.edu (352) 294-2051 PO BOX 115800 

Dept. 13500000 Vivian Royer Service Recoginition Liaison vcr@ufl.edu (352) 273-2459 PO Box 112750

Dept. 14000000-14900100
Jessica McLane

Anna Thrombley
Service Recoginition Liaison 

jmclane@ufl.edu

athrombley@ufl.edu  

(352) 294-9191

(352)-294-1047
PO Box 112099

Dept. 15010000-15060000 SiseneG Midget Service Recoginition Liaison siseneg@dcp.ufl.edu (352) 294-1412 PO Box 115701

Dept. 16010000-16980000
Carolyn Lebron

Robin Schrieber
Service Recoginition Liaison 

clebron@clas.ufl.edu

robinjs@ufl.edu

(352) 294-1968

(352) 294-1954
PO Box 117300

Dept. 17010000-17220000 Laura Braden Service Recoginition Liaison laura.braden@warrington.ufl.edu (352) 273-3204 PO Box 117150

Dept. 18000000-18100000 Sandra Bass Service Recoginition Liaison sandrab@ufl.edu (352) 273-4124 PO Box 117041

Dept. 18180000 Amy Neal Service Recoginition Liaison aneal@pky.ufl.edu
(352) 392-1554         

ext. 294
PO Box 118530

Dept. 18190000-18350000 Sandra Bass Service Recoginition Liaison sandrab@ufl.edu (352) 273-4124 PO Box 117041

Dept. 19010000-19370000
Kelley Gentry

Donna Stilwell
Service Recoginition Liaison 

KGent@eng.ufl.edu

dstil@eng.ufl.edu

(352) 294-7966

(352) 294-7977
PO Box 116550

Dept. 20010000 Vanessa Fayo Service Recoginition Liaison vfayo@ufic.ufl.edu (352) 273-1536 PO Box 113225



Dept. 21010000-21020000 Sharon Giese Service Recoginition Liaison  sharon23@ufl.edu (352) 392-2402 PO Box 113240

Dept. 21030000-21040000 Lisa Deal Service Recoginition Liaison lsd@ufl.edu
(352) 392-1331          

ext. 233
PO Box 115250

Dept. 22010000 -22020000 Stephanie M. Fisher Service Recoginition Liaison s.fisher@ufl.edu (352) 392-4387 PO Box 113125

Dept. 23010000-23150000 Julia Seay Service Recoginition Liaison jseay@jou.ufl.edu (352) 392-0466 PO Box 118400

Dept. 24010000-24180000 Cindy Futral Service Recoginition Liaison futral@law.ufl.edu (352) 273-0607 PO Box 117620  

Dept. 26010000-26080000 Sandra Durham Service Recoginition Liaison sdurham@ufl.edu (352) 294-1603 PO Box 118200

Dept. 2700, 2900, 3000 

COM and Heatlh Sciences 
Will Stephens Service Recoginition Liaison william.stephens@ufl.edu (352) 265-7804 PO Box 103450  

Dept. 28000000 Joshua Fleming Service Recoginition Liaison flemingj@ufl.edu (352) 294-4243 PO Box 100125

Dept. 47000000 -47280000 Jackie Panetta Service Recoginition Liaison jackie@upress.ufl.edu (352) 294-6832

2046 NE Waldo Road

Suite 2100

Gainesville, FL 32609

Dept. 50010000

Melissa Long

David Woods

Jessy John

Service Recoginition Liaison 

mlong@uff.ufl.edu

dwoods@uff.ufl.edu

jjohn@uff.ufl.edu

(352) 392-5408
1938 W University Ave      

Gainesville, FL 32603

Dept. 52000000-52091000
Peggy Latner

Barbara Bennett
Service Recoginition Liaison 

platner@ufl.edu

bbennet@ufl.edu

(352) 294-0867 

(352) 294-0848
PO Box 113172

Dept. 53010000 Lisa Van Nocker Service Recoginition Liaison lvan@ufl.edu (352) 273-1212 PO Box 103175

Dept. 55010000-55180000  Tina Litchfield Service Recoginition Liaison tlitchfield@uflib.ufl.edu (352) 273-2595 PO Box 117024

Dept. 56010000-56030000
Christian Pickles

Griffin Sheehy
Service Recoginition Liaison 

cpickles@flmnh.ufl.edu

gsheehy@flmnh.ufl.edu

(352) 273-1909 

(352) 273-1901
PO Box 117800

Dept. 57130000 Patrick Thompson Service Recoginition Liaison Patrick.Thompson@whitney.ufl.edu (904) 201-8460
9505 Ocean Shore Boulevard         

St. Augustine, FL 32080

Dept. 57140000 Rose Farley Service Recoginition Liaison rfarley@latam.ufl.edu (352) 273-4702 PO Box 115530

Dept. 57200000 Sharon Cook Service Recoginition Liaison scook@ufl.edu (352) 392-5870 PO Box 110400

mailto:jackie@upress.ufl.edu


Dept. 57720000

Dept. 29240101

Dept. 29240105

Justin Jones Service Recoginition Liaison jk.jones@ufl.edu (352) 627-9466 PO Box 100177

Dept. 57800000-57870000 Deborah Bednarz Service Recoginition Liaison dbednarz@harn.ufl.edu (352) 294-7070 PO Box 112700

Dept. 60010000-60960000 

IFAS Departments

Misty Martin

Denise Bogart
Service Recoginition Liaison 

misty.martin@ufl.edu

dbogart@ufl.edu

(352) 392-1971

(352) 392-4777

PO Box 110180                                

PO Box 110281
 

Dept. 62010000 Sommer Green Service Recoginition Liaison scgreen@ufl.edu (352) 392-1075 PO Box 115000

Dept. 62060000 Katie Prevatt Service Recoginition Liaison katie-prevatt@ufl.edu (352) 294-1990 PO Box 112550

Dept. 63100000-63720000 Veronica Smith Service Recoginition Liaison vsmith1@ufl.edu (352) 294-0635 PO Box 117700

Dept. 64100000-64900000 Rachel Victoria Service Recoginition Liaison rachelstern@ufl.edu (352) 392-1321 PO Box 113200

Dept. 65010000 Tiffany Schmidt Service Recoginition Liaison tcasi@ufl.edu (352) 273-3101 PO Box 113001

Dept. 67010000 Courtney Bellot Service Recoginition Liaison cbellot@ufl.edu (352) 392-5503 PO Box 115850

Dept. 68010000-68020000 Danette Loyd Service Recoginition Liaison djloyd@ufl.edu (352) 392-0306 PO Box 112450

Dept. 68040000 Ronald Fuller Service Recoginition Liaison rcfuller@ufl.edu (352) 392-8048 PO Box 112325

Dept. 68050000-68070000 Danette Loyd Service Recoginition Liaison djloyd@ufl.edu (352) 392-0306 PO Box 112450

Dept. 70010000 Cherrie Bell  Service Recoginition Liaison cmbell@ufl.edu (352) 273-4002 PO Box 115050

Dept. 71010000 Terri Parnell Service Recoginition Liaison tparnell@ehs.ufl.edu (352) 392-1590 PO Box 112190

Dept. 73010000-73040000 Christine Geoffrion Service Recoginition Liaison cgeoffrion@ufl.edu (352) 392-2880 PO Box 112150

Dept. 77010000 Nicole Baldwin Service Recoginition Liaison  ntbaldwin@ufl.edu (352) 294-2184 PO Box 112199

mailto:rollikr@ufl.edu
mailto:rollikr@ufl.edu

